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Taavi Sarapuu

Priit Sihver

Veiko Aunapuu
Hugo Manguse
Jorgen Nirgi

Karl Anton Rinaldo
Mikk Mihkel Nurges
Alar Ervin

Kuldar Sirelbu
Kunnar Kokk

Taavi Tiido

Taavi Saar

Indrek Reisberg
Kristjan Jaarats
Karl-Robert Saluri
Aimur Takk

Markus Leemet
Mersin V6rno

Mati Allas
DZonathan Sapoval

Eiko Laine
Martin Paasoja
Henri Manninen
Andres Tamm
Kevin Hint

Anri Mulin

Siim Kroonméae
Kaido Stroom
Janis Tdldmaker
Hans Vellamaa

Mairo Ténav

Janno Kertsman
Silver Siim

Martin Vahher
Christopher Ojasaar
Viljar Piirimaa
Sander Paling
Sander Eilo

Mart Vingissar

18.01.1992 KJK Ldunaldvi
26.03.1992 KJS Sakala
04.05.1992 KJK Vike
19.05.1993 Tartu U. ASK
29.09.1992 KJK Vike
22.08.1992 SK Kivilind
24.12.1992 Némme KJK
11.03.1993 KJK Vike
03.03.1993 SK Elite Sport
17.02.1992 KJK Saare

03.09.1992 KJS Sakala
16.05.1992 Parnumaa SL
10.01.1992 Tartu U. ASK
16.12.1992 KJK Jarvala
06.08.1993 KJK Kose 2000
24.05.1993 KJK Vike
22.08.1993 SK Leksi 44
14.05.1992 KJK Vike
07.01.1992 Raplamaa KJK
30.05.1993 Tartu SS Kalev

17.02.1992 KJK Vike
04.01.1993 KJIK Hiiker
14.07.1992 KJK Vike
15.06.1993 KJS Sakala
01.11.1993 Tartu U. ASK
24.10.1992 SK Kivilind
17.05.1992 KJK Vike
25.07.1992

1992
05.10.1992 Némme KJK

12.10.1992 KJK Saare
06.01.1993

29.05.1993 SK Elite Sport
21.05.1992 SK Schnelli
27.03.1993 KJK Kose 2000
25.02.1993

02.01.1992 SK Schnelli
09.02.1992 KJK Vike
06.04.1993 KJS Sakala

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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Rakvere
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Tallinn
Rakvere

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Viljandi
Tartu
Tallinn
Rakvere
Tallinn
Kohila
Tallinn

Rakvere
Kose
Tallinn
Tallinn
Kohila
Kohila
Tdri
Viljandi
Viljandi

12.09.2009
18.06.2009
08.06.2009
14.07.2009
22.06.2009
14.07.2009
29.07.2009
22.06.2009
14.07.2009
29.07.2009

23.08.2009
17.06.2009
29.07.2009
29.07.2009
29.07.2009
17.06.2009
14.07.2009
18.08.2009
17.06.2009
14.07.2009

29.07.2009
29.07.2009
15.09.2009
26.09.2009
17.06.2009
14.05.2009
15.09.2009
17.06.2009
09.09.2009
14.05.2009

29.07.2009
22.09.2009
22.06.2009
14.05.2009
09.09.2009
19.05.2009
12.09.2009
18.07.2009
26.09.2009



